927

928

929

930

931 -

932
933
934

935

941
942
943
944
945

946

947

948
‘949
950
951

952

43

a4

45

46

47

a8

49

50
51

52

53
54
55
56

57

- 58

59
60
61

62

63

64
65
66
67

68

to lean

to lick

to male

to massage

to mix

to open

to pack (into a box)
to paint

to peel

to pick (fruit from tree)
to pick up {off ground)
to pinch

to play

to pour

to press (With‘fingers)
to prick (as a tHorn)
to pull |

to puli out {tooth)

to push

to p‘ut (ina piéce)

to repair (tool, etc)
torub

to scratch

{o sel!

to serve (food)

to set {aftrap.)
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