927	43	to lean	टेका लगाना
928	44	to lick	चाटना
929	45	to make	बनाना
930	46	to massage	मालिश करना
931	47	to mix	मिलाना, मिश्रण करना
932	48	to open	खोलना
933	49	to pack (into a box)	बांधना, बक्से में भरना
934	50	to paint	रंग करना, रंगना
935	51	to peel	छिलना
936	52	to pick (fruit from tree)	फल तोड़ना
37	53	to pick up (off ground)	जमीन से ऊठना
938	54	to pinch	चिकोटी काटना, चुटकी काटना
939	55	to play	खेलना
940	56	to pour	, डाल ना
941	57	to press (with fingers)	दबाना
942	58	to prick (as a thorn)	चुभना
943	59	to pull	खींचना
944	60	to pull out (tooth)	(दांत) ऊखाइना
945	61	to push	ढकेलना, धक्का देना
946	62	to put (in a place)	(एक जगह में) रखना
947	63	to repair (tool, etc)	मरम्मत करना
948	64	to rub	मिटाना
949	65	to scratch	नोचना
950	66	to sell	बेचना
951	67	to serve (food)	खाना परोसना
952	68	to set (a trap.)	जाल बिछाना